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PARTS LISTS
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4PCS
HARDWARE LISTS
#1 ” - . i
M6*25mm bolt M6*30mm bolt | M6*40mm bolt M6 washer SocketWrench
2PCS 4PCS 2PCS 8PCS 1PCS
#6 47 ” .
lm ]'\:: géa
Wrench M8*33mm bolt M8 nut M8 washer
1PCS 4PCS APCS 8PCS
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Step3

TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND INSERT THE SEAT INTO THE BASE



